
     CAMP VERDE HIGH SCHOOL 

2020 BOYS SOCCER 

 
DAY  DATE  OPPONENT   PLACE  JV  VARSITY 

Fri  9-11-20  Ash Fork Scrimmage  Home    4:00 

 

Thu  9-17-20  Chino Valley   Away  4:00  6:00 

 

Tue  9-22-20  Northland Prep   Home    6:00 

 

Thu  9-24-20  Ash Fork   Away    4:00 

 

Tue  9-29-20  Payson    Home  4:00  6:00 

 

Thu  10-1-20  Desert Christian   Away    4:00 

 

Tue  10-6-20  Sedona    Home    6:00 

 

Sat  10-10-20 Payson    Away  7:00  5:00 

 

Sat  10-17-20 Willcox    Home    12:00 

 

Thu  10-22-20 Ash Fork   Home    6:00 

 

Sat  10-24-20 Blue Ridge   Home  11:00  1:00 

 

Tue  10-27-20 Snowflake   Home  4:00  6:00 

 

Fri  10-30-20 Northland Prep   Away    4:00 

 

W/F/S  11-4,6,7 State    TBA    TBA 

  
9-9-20 


